
Implementation of Sex
Education for Elementary

School Children Based on the
Extension Program in
Sidomakmur Village

by Amanda Aulia Rahma

Submission date: 08-Sep-2024 12:07AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2447348709
File name: PROSIDING_AMANDA_PENDIDIKAN.docx (189.93K)
Word count: 3686
Character count: 20842



1

12



2

4

10

10

13

15



6

7

11



2

2

2

3

7

7

9

11

14



5

5

6

6

8

8

1618



12



17



5

5

610







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Implementation of Sex Education for Elementary School
Children Based on the Extension Program in Sidomakmur
Village
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

acsc.pubmedia.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.unisri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Riau
Student Paper

www.iiste.org
Internet Source

ijpsat.org
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

pingpdf.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Internet Source

ejournal.balitbangham.go.id
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

Erisa Puspita, Ratnasari Diah Utami. "Applying
Sexual Education to Elementary School
Children in the Digital Native Era", DIDAKTIKA
TAUHIDI: Jurnal Pendidikan Guru Sekolah
Dasar, 2023
Publication

iobikininew2014abiyasaumarnomissworld.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Ridhahani. "Strategies of female members of
parliament in developing empathy values to
gain constituent support", Citizenship, Social
and Economics Education, 2017
Publication

Submitted to University of Hong Kong
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Makassar
Student Paper

buzzer.lk
Internet Source



18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

pusdiklattekniskemenag.e-journal.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Implementation of Sex Education for Elementary School
Children Based on the Extension Program in Sidomakmur
Village
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


